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ADOBE SOLAR

Class

Solar 101 Seminar:
Solar 101 Seminar:
Solar 101 Seminar:
Solar 101 Seminar:
Solar 101 Seminar:
Solar 101 Seminar:
Solar 101 Seminar:
Solar 101 Seminar:
Solar 101 Seminar:

Adobe Solar

Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business
Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business
Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business
Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business
Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business
Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business
Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business
Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business
Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business

191 University Blvd. #830
Denver, CO, 80206-4613

303-339-0308

www.adobesolar.com

2010 Residential Solar Seminar Schedule

Price
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Day

Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday

Date
22-Apr
29-May
10-Jun
8-Jul
5-Aug
30-Sep
16-Oct
18-Nov
9-Dec

Time
5-7p
3-5p
5-7p
5-7p
5-7p
5-7p
3-5p
5-7p
5-6p

Place

Golden Library
Highlands Ranch Library
Eugene Field Library
Golden Library

Belmar Library

Golden Library
Highlands Ranch Library
Eugene Field Library
Belmar Library

Address

1019 10th Street, Golden, CO, 80401

9292 Ridgeline Blvd, Highlands Ranch, CO 801.
810 S. University Blvd, Denver, 80209

1019 10th Street, Golden, CO, 80401

555 South Allision Pkwy, Lakewood, CO, 8022
1019 10th Street, Golden, CO, 80401

9292 Ridgeline Blvd, Highlands Ranch, CO 801.
810 S. University Blvd, Denver, 80209

555 South Allision Pkwy, Lakewood, CO, 8022


http://www.adobesolar.com/�
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