

## 2010 Residential Solar Seminar Schedule

Class	Price	Day	Date	Time	Place	Address
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Thursday	22-Apr	5-7p	Golden Library	1019 10th Street, Golden, CO, 80401
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Saturday	29-May	3-5p	Highlands Ranch Library	9292 Ridgeline Blvd, Highlands Ranch, CO 8012
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Thursday	10-Jun	5-7p	Eugene Field Library	810 S. University Blvd, Denver, 80209
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Thursday	8-Jul	5-7p	Golden Library	1019 10th Street, Golden, CO, 80401
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Thursday	5-Aug	5-7p	Belmar Library	555 South Allision Pkwy, Lakewood, CO, 8022
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Thursday	30-Sep	5-7p	Golden Library	1019 10th Street, Golden, CO, 80401
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Saturday	16-Oct	3-5p	Highlands Ranch Library	9292 Ridgeline Blvd, Highlands Ranch, CO 8017
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Thursday	18-Nov	5-7p	Eugene Field Library	810 S. University Blvd, Denver, 80209
Solar 101 Seminar: Intro to Solar Electric Systems for home and business	Free	Thursday	9-Dec	5-6p	Belmar Library	555 South Allision Pkwy, Lakewood, CO, 8022

## **Adobe Solar**

191 University Blvd. #830 Denver, CO, 80206-4613 303-339-0308 www.adobesolar.com